
BASSI STEFANIA 1a 1b 1b 1A 2B 2B 1a 2B 1b 1A 1a 3B 1A 3B 3b 3b 1b 2B

CALVI CRISTINA 1e 1d 3d 2e 3d 2d 2F 3F 1F 2F 1f 3f 1e 2d 1d 2e

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2C 1f 2f 3f 3d 1d 2e 2d 1E 1b 1A 2B 2A 3b 3A

FININI MARIANNA (inglese) 3F 2F 1f 2F 3f 1F 1F 3F 2F

FRANCESE 2e 3d 2d 1E 1D 2a 2a 1E 2E 1d 3d 2d

DEPEDRO SABRINA (italiano) 2F 2f 1f 1f 1f 1F 3F 2f 2f 2F 1F 1F 2F 2F 2f 1F 1F 2F 2F 1F 1F

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 2E 3D 2D 1E 1D 2D 1b 1a 3b 1B 3A 3B 3A 1e 3D 1D 2e 1A

SCIUCHETTI E F (italiano) 1D 1E 1E 1D 1e 1d 1D 1E 1E 1E 1D 1d 1D 1D 1e 1e 1E 1E 1D 1D

GULLO ROSARIA 1D 1d 2E 2E 3d 1D 2e 3d 1e 1D 1D 2E 1e 1E 1e 3d 2e 2e 3D 1d 3d 3d 1e 1E

CROCETTI 2A 2B 2B 2A 2B 2B 2A 2A

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 1b 3A 2A 3b 3b 2B 2C 1F 2F 3F 1B 2f 3f 1f 2A 3A 2b 2c

LANZI ANTONIO 2c 2A 3A 2f 1F 3F 2A 2b 2c 2F 3f 1f 2B 3a 1b 1B 1a 1a

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 3F 3F 2FAA2F 2A 2C 1F 1F 2F 2A 2b 2B 2c

MADASCHI ROSSANA 1f 1f 3f 2f 2f 1f 3F 1F 1f 1f 2f 2f 3f 3F 2F 3F 3F 2F 2F 1F

MARNIGA FEDERICA 2A 2a 2C 2b 2C 2C 2a 2B 2b 2b 2a 2c 2c 2A 2C 2B 2A 2c 2C 2b

MAZZINI MARIA ANTONIETTA 3F 3F 3F 3F 3f 3f 3F 3F 3F 3F

MORANDINI MARZIA 1A 1E 2D 1d 2d 2e 1a 1e 2e 1d 3d 3d

MORESCHI GIULIANA 3A 2C 2D 2D 2A 2A 2D 2D 3A 2a 2c 3A 3A 2A 2C 2C 2D 2D

PALAMA' LAURA 3d 2D 1d 2e 1e 1e 3b 3d 1d 1d 2D 2e 3d 1A 2B 2A 3b 3b

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 2B 1e 2e 3D 1e 2B 3D 1E 2D 1D 2e 2B 1d 2d 3d 1D 2D 2e

PIAZZANI AGNESE 1A 3b 2B 2c 2f 3F 1F 3A 1F 2F 3F 1B 3B 2B 3A 1A 2c 1B

PILONI ELIANA 1b 3a 2c 2A 2c 3B 1B 1a 1A 3A 2A 2c 3b 2a 1b 1a 3b 3a

RAGAZZONI PAOLA 3b 3B 3A 3A 3B 3B 3A 3A 2C 3A 3A 3A 3A 2c 3B 3B 3A 3A

RIVETTA LUISA 2D 2E 2E 3D 3D 3D 3D 2E 2d 3d 3D 3D 2e 3d 3d 2d 3d 2d

ROSSINI NATASCIA 2e 1B 1B 2D 2D 2E 2E 2D 2D 1B 1B 2e 1B 1b 2d 2d 2e 2E

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 2b 1b 3A 3b D 3a D 2A 2c 2a 2c D 2b D D D 1B 3B

TOMASI PAOLO 1b 1A 3b 2B 3A 2C 2c 2a 2b 1a 3a 2a 3b 1B

SCHIAPPELLI 1a 1A 1A 2C 2C 1A 1A 1A 2C 2C 2C 1A 1A 2C 2C 1A 2C 2C

PEDERSOLI

VENTURA VITTORIA 1A 1A 1B 1a 1A 1a 1a 1B 3B 3b 3B 1B 1A 1A 1b 1a 3b 1a

Zendrini 1e 1e 1d 1D 1D 1E 1E 1E 1E 1D 1E 1D 1D 1D 1E 1E 1D 1D 1E

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

VENERDI'

11.00 12.0011.00 12.00 8.00 12.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI'

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 11.00



BASSI STEFANIA 1a 1A 1a 1A 1a 1A

CISOTTO DOMENICO 1A

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 1a 1A

LANZI ANTONIO 1a 1a

MORANDINI MARZIA 1A 1a

PIAZZANI AGNESE 1A 1A

PILONI ELIANA 1a 1A 1a

TOMASI PAOLO 1A 1a

VENTURA VITTORIA 1A 1A 1a 1A 1a 1a 1A 1A 1a 1a

BASSI STEFANIA 1b 1b 1b 1b

CISOTTO DOMENICO 1b

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 1b 1B

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 1b 1B

LANZI ANTONIO 1b 1B

PIAZZANI AGNESE 1B 1B

PILONI ELIANA 1b 1B 1b

ROSSINI NATASCIA 1B 1B 1B 1B 1B 1b

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 1b 1B

TOMASI PAOLO 1b 1b

VENTURA VITTORIA 1B 1B 1B 1b

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2A

FRANCESE 2a 2a

ITALIANO 2A 2A 2a 2A

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 2A 2A

LANZI ANTONIO 2A 2A

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 2A 2a

MARNIGA FEDERICA 2A 2a 2a 2a 2A 2A

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.0010.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI'

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

VENERDI'

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.0010.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00



MORESCHI GIULIANA 2A 2A 2a 2A

PALAMA' LAURA 2A

PILONI ELIANA 2A 2A 2a

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 2A 2a 2a

TOMASI PAOLO 2a 2a

SCHIAPPELLI 2A

PEDERSOLI 2A

BASSI STEFANIA 2B 2B 2B 2B 2B

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2B

ITALIANO 2B 2B 2B 2B

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 2B 2b

LANZI ANTONIO 2b 2B

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 2b 2b

MARNIGA FEDERICA 2b 2B 2b 2b 2B 2b

PALAMA' LAURA 2B

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 2B 2B 2B

PIAZZANI AGNESE 2B 2B

RAGAZZONI PAOLA 2B

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 2b 2B

TOMASI PAOLO 2B 2b 2B 2b

SCHIAPPELLI 2B

PEDERSOLI 2B

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2C
LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 2C 2c

LANZI ANTONIO 2c 2c

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 2C 2c

MARNIGA FEDERICA 2C 2C 2C 2c 2c 2C 2c 2C

MORESCHI GIULIANA 2C 2c 2C 2C

PIAZZANI AGNESE 2c 2c

PILONI ELIANA 2c 2c 2c

RAGAZZONI PAOLA 2C 2c

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 2c 2c

TOMASI PAOLO 2C 2c

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.0010.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00



CALVI CRISTINA 2d 2d

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2d

FRANCESE 2d 2d

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 2D 2D

MORANDINI MARZIA 2D 2d

MORESCHI GIULIANA 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

PALAMA' LAURA 2D 2D

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 2D 2d 2D

RIVETTA LUISA 2D 2d 2d 2d

ROSSINI NATASCIA 2D 2D 2D 2D 2d 2d

CALVI CRISTINA 2e 2e

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2e

FRANCESE 2e 2E

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 2E 2e

GULLO ROSARIA 2E 2E 2e 2E 2e 2e

MORANDINI MARZIA 2e 2e

PALAMA' LAURA 2e 2e

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 2e 2e 2e

RIVETTA LUISA 2E 2E 2E 2e

ROSSINI NATASCIA 2e 2E 2E 2e 2e 2e

CALVI CRISTINA 2F 2F

CISOTTO DOMENICO 2f
FININI MARIANNA (inglese) 2F 2F 2F

DEPEDRO SABRINA (italiano) 2F 2f 2f 2f 2F 2F 2F 2f 2F 2F

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 2F 2f

LANZI ANTONIO 2f 2F

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 2fAA 2f 2F

MADASCHI ROSSANA 2f 2f 2f 2f 2F 2F 2F

PIAZZANI AGNESE 2f 2F

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.0010.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00

9.00

11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00



CISOTTO DOMENICO 3A

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 3A 3A

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 3A 3A

LANZI ANTONIO 3A 3a

MORESCHI GIULIANA 3A 3A 3A 3A

PIAZZANI AGNESE 3A 3A

PILONI ELIANA 3a 3A 3a 3A

RAGAZZONI PAOLA 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 3A 3a 3A

TOMASI PAOLO 3A 3a

BASSI STEFANIA 3B 3B 3b 3b

CISOTTO DOMENICO 3b

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 3b 3B

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 3b 3b

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 3B

PALAMA' LAURA 3b 3b 3b

PIAZZANI AGNESE 3b 3B

PILONI ELIANA 3B 3b 3b

RAGAZZONI PAOLA 3b 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B

SPINAZZI FEDERICO 3b 2B 3B 3b

TOMASI PAOLO 3b 3b

VENTURA VITTORIA 3B 3b 3B 3b

CALVI CRISTINA 3d 3d

CISOTTO DOMENICO 3d

FRANCESE 3d 3d

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 3D 3D

GULLO ROSARIA 3d 3d 3d 3D 3d 3d

MORANDINI MARZIA 3d 3d

MORESCHI GIULIANA

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.009.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

12.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

12.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.0012.00

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.0010.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.008.00 9.00

8.0012.00

SABATOVENERDI'GIOVEDI'MERCOLEDI'MARTEDI'LUNEDI'

11.0010.009.008.0012.0011.0010.009.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00



PALAMA' LAURA 3d 3d 3d

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 3D 3D 3d

RIVETTA LUISA 3D 3D 3D 3D 3d 3D 3D 3d 3d 3d

CALVI CRISTINA 3F 3f

CISOTTO DOMENICO 3f
FININI MARIANNA (inglese) 3F 3f 3F

DEPEDRO SABRINA (italiano) 3F

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 3F 3f

LANZI ANTONIO 3F 3f

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 3f 3f

MADASCHI ROSSANA 3f 3F 3f 3F 3F 3F

MAZZINI MARIA ANTONIETTA 3F 3F 3F 3F 3f 3f 3F 3F 3F 3F

PIAZZANI AGNESE 3F 3F

CALVI CRISTINA 1d 1d

CISOTTO DOMENICO 1d

FRANCESE 1D 1d

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 1D 1D

SCIUCHETTI E F (italiano) 1D 1D 1d 1D 1D 1d 1D 1D 1D 1D

GULLO ROSARIA 1D 1d 1D 1D 1D 1d

MORANDINI MARZIA 1d 1d

PALAMA' LAURA 1d 1d 1d

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 1D 1d 1D

CALVI CRISTINA 1e 1e

CISOTTO DOMENICO 1E

FRANCESE 1E 1E

DOMESTICI GABRIELE 1E 1e

SCIUCHETTI E F (italiano) 1E 1E 1e 1E 1E 1E 1e 1e 1E 1E

GULLO ROSARIA 1e 1e 1E 1e 1e 1E

MORANDINI MARZIA 1E 1e

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 12.0012.00 8.00 11.009.00 10.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00

11.00 12.00 9.00 10.00

10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

12.00

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

12.00

10.00 11.00 12.0011.00 12.00 8.0012.00 8.00 9.00



PALAMA' LAURA 1e 1e

PANGRAZZI PATRIZIA 1e 1e 1E

CALVI CRISTINA 1F 1f

CISOTTO DOMENICO 1f
FININI MARIANNA (inglese) 1f 1F 1F

DEPEDRO SABRINA (italiano) 1f 1f 1f 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO 1F 1f

LANZI ANTONIO 1F 1f

LOPRESTI ( tecnica) 1F 1F

MADASCHI ROSSANA 1f 1f 1f 1F 1f 1f 1F

PIAZZANI AGNESE 1F 1F

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI' SABATO

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.0012.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00


